Hillcrest Park: Bid Tabulation

Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, July 14, 2020 COLC Project Number: #3331



			Keiland Construction		PERC Development		Progressive Construction		
REF. NO.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBALIZATION	1	LS	\$25,615.00	\$25,615.00	\$47,010.60	\$47,010.60	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.0
2	TEMPORARY SIGNAGE	30	LS	\$48.00	\$1,440.00	\$59.00	\$1,770.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.0
3	PLASTIC TREE PROTECTION FENCING	1500	LF	\$4.80	\$7,200.00	\$9.36	\$14,040.00	\$12.00	\$18,000.0
4	SAW CUTTING OF EXISTING CONCRETE	9	LF	\$80.00	\$720.00	\$46.80	\$421.20	\$35.00	\$315.0
5	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE CURB	44	SF	\$9.00	\$396.00	\$32.76	\$1,441.44	\$25.00	\$1,100.0
6	REMOVAL OF ESISTING DEAD TREES	4	EA	\$492.00	\$1,968.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$400.0
7	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE EROSION	1	LS	\$1,191.00	\$1,191.00	\$4,095.00	\$4,095.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.0
8	CONCRETE ADA CURB RAMPS	4	EA	\$429.00	\$1,716.00	\$620.10	\$2,480.40	\$800.00	\$3,200.0
9	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL BARRIERS	15	EA	\$82.00	\$1,230.00	\$35.10	\$526.50	\$135.00	\$2,025.0
10	TEMPORARY SILT FENCING	1,500	LF	\$4.22	\$6,330.00	\$1.76	\$2,640.00	\$4.00	\$6,000.0
11	CONSTRUCTION EXIT GRAVEL	6	CY	\$107.00	\$642.00	\$64.35	\$386.10	\$150.00	\$900.0
12	SOIL EXCAVATION	226	CY	\$12.00	\$2,712.00	\$14.04	\$3,173.04	\$40.00	\$9,040.0
13	FINE GRADING	905	SY	\$22.20	\$20,091.00	\$22.82	\$20,652.10	\$25.00	\$22,625.0
14	CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 6" THICK	167	SY	\$88.00	\$14,696.00	\$168.48	\$28,136.16	\$80.00	\$13,360.0
15	CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 4" THICK	668	SY	\$55.50	\$37,074.00	\$85.41	\$57,053.88	\$63.00	\$42,084.0
16	ADA DETECTABLE WARNING MATS	4	EA	\$248.00	\$992.00	\$94.19	\$376.76	\$115.00	\$460.0
17	EROSION CONTROL GABIONS	5	EA	\$477.00	\$2,385.00	\$117.00	\$585.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.0
18	GABION BENCHES	80	LF	\$95.00	\$7,600.00	\$153.56	\$12,284.80	\$220.00	\$17,600.0
19	ENTRY SIGN	1	EA	\$1,687.00	\$1,687.00	\$2,574.00	\$2,574.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.0
20	INFORMATIONAL SIGNS	5	EA	\$784.00	\$3,920.00	\$1,872.00	\$9,360.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.0
21	TRASH RECEPTACLES	2	EA	\$848.00	\$1,696.00	\$826.02	\$1,652.04	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.0
22	BERMUDA SOD	831	SY	\$10.00	\$8,310.00	\$7.02	\$5,833.62	\$6.00	\$4,986.0
23	TREES, 3" CAL., B&B	20	EA	\$775.00	\$15,500.00	\$702.00	\$14,040.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.0
24	SHRUBS (1 GAL)	645	EA	\$24.00	\$15,480.00	\$11.70	\$7,546.50	\$5.00	\$3,225.0
25	SHRUBS (2.5 QT)	1,950	EA	\$14.00	\$27,300.00	\$7.02	\$13,689.00	\$4.00	\$7,800.0
26	CAJUN PRAIRIE SEEDING	2,530	SF	\$1.00	\$2,530.00	\$2.34	\$5,920.20	\$3.00	\$7,590.0
27	CAJUN PRAIRIE ESTABLISHMENT	1	LS	\$2,204.00	\$2,204.00	\$5,920.20	\$5,920.20	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.0
28	PINE STRAW MULCH	1245	SY	\$6.00	\$7,470.00	\$9.40	\$11,703.00	\$2.00	\$2,490.0
29	RIP RAP AT STORMWATER INLETS	1	CY	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$70.20	\$70.20	\$250.00	\$250.0
BASE BID				\$220,275.00		\$275,381.74		\$217,900.00	
30	BOARDWALK	1	LS	\$18,890.00	\$18,890.00	\$11,890.13	\$11,890.13	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.0
31	REDUCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 4" THICK	22	SY	\$36.00	\$792.00	\$70.20	\$1,544.40	\$63.00	\$1,386.0
	ADD ALT(S)		\$18,098.00		\$10,345.73		\$17,114.00		
BID TOTAL				\$238,373.00		\$285,727.47		\$235,014.00	

Dua There Bron Certified Correct

Dana Brown